
INCLUDED:

 19 nights accommodations on NCL Getaway

 All port taxes

 All-inclusive drink package including
gratuities

 All onboard gratuities for the entire cruise

 Free-style dining everyday in choice multiple
restaurants and cafes

 Free-style dress code (no formals required)

 Great daily entertainment and shows

 Multiple fun-filled bars and lounges

Itinerary Oct. 20-Nov 8, 2019 (19 days)

Day Date Cruise Ports Arrive Depart

Sun Oct 20 Copenhagen, Denmark --- 5:00 PM

Mon Oct 21 At sea - -

Tue Oct 22 Ro�erdam, Netherlands 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

Wed Oct 23 Southampton (London), UK 9:00 AM 6:00 PM

Thu Oct 24 LaHavre (Paris), France 6:00 AM 9:00 PM

Fri Oct 25 Isle of Portland, UK 8:00 AM 3:00 PM

Sat Oct 26 Cork, Ireland 9:00 AM 5:00 PM

Sun Oct 27 At sea — —

Mon Oct 28 At sea - -

Tue Oct 29 Ponta Delgada, Azores 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

Wed- Oct 30 At Sea (4 days crossing) --- ---

Sat Nov 02 At sea — —

Sun Nov 03 Bermuda 8:00 AM 3:30 PM

Mon Nov 04 At sea — ---

Tue Nov 05 Great S�rrup Cay, Bahamas 10:00 AM 6:00 PM

Wed Nov 06 Miami, Florida 7:00 AM 2:00 PM

Thu Nov 07 At sea - -

Fri Nov 08 New Orleans, Louisiana 7:00 AM

USD RATE per person/double occupancy (2 in a room)

Includes all taxes and special amenities*

Inside stateroom $1,699

Oceanview stateroom (on req) $2,199

Balcony stateroom $2,449

(mini-suite or suite cabins available upon request)

Friends and family welcome.

Deposit $200 per person, final payment due by
June 22, 2019

Online booking form:

http://sterlingvacations.com/main/book_trip/
book_trip.php

ncl_2019_TA_cph-msy 10.12.18

Toll-free 1-866-345-7755

STERLING VACATIONS

2019 Transatlantic on NCL Getaway FAM
Departs: Oct 20, 2019 • 19-Night cruise Copenhagen to New Orleans

visits Denmark, Netherland, France, England, Ireland, Azores, Bermuda, Bahamas, Florida

NCL offers many excursions at each port including ones to London and 

Paris.  See the cruise lines’ site for more informa�on.

HURRY! MUST

BOOK &

DEPOSIT BY

10/25/18.

NCL Getaway


